1
              ADVANCE MEDICURE SYSTEMS
516, “Vikas Deep”, 18 Laxmi Nagar District Centre,
          Delhi-110092 Ph. 22048333, Fax: 22447748
E-mail: - ams@advancemedicure.com
Product List As On Jan - 2007
Cat No. Item
Metal Stents

GER-02-18-035 ERCP Catheter 5 mm Tapered, Contrast injection possible while guidewire in position
Tip OD 2.3mm Color marking
GER-03-18-021 ERCP Catheter 10 mmTapered Tip, Contrast injection possible while guidewire in
position OD 2.3mm Color marking
Sphinctrotomes
GSP-31-20-020 Triple Lumen Sphinctrotome, cutting wire 20 mm, colour marking, pre curved for
.035” guide wire.
GSP-27-20-030 Premier Cut Triple Lumen Sphinctrotome, tapered tip Insulated cutting wire 30 mm,
colour marking, pre curved for .035” guide wire.
Guidewires
GGW-04-035-450 Bavarian, Nitinol Guide wire .035”, 450cm, Hydrophilic Coated, Platinum Tip, Blue
and white marking.
GGW-04-021-450 Bavarian, Nitinol Guide wire .021”, 450cm, Hydrophilic Coated, Platinum Tip, Blue
and white marking
Stent Introducer Set
GBS-32-10-180 Biliary Stent Introducer Set For 10 Fr Stent with4 metal marking and separate
injection/contrast port.
Biliary Stents
GBS-06-07-015 Biliary Stent, Single Pigtail 7Fr. X 15 Cm
GBS-01-07-007 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole,  7Fr. X 7cm,
GBS-01-07-009 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole,  7Fr. X 9cm
GBS-01-07-012 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole,  7Fr. X 12 cm
GBS-01-10-007 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole, 10Fr. X 7cm
GBS-01-10-009 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole, 10Fr. X 9cm
GBS-01-10-012 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole, 10Fr. X 12 cm
GBS-01-10-015 Biliary Stent, Straight with bottom hole, 10 Fr. X 15 cm
90507005 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 7Fr. X5cm
90507007 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 7Fr. X 7 cm
GBS-07-07-009 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 7Fr. X 9 cm
GBS-07-07-012 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 7Fr. X 12 cm
3
90510005 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 10 Fr. X 5cm
90510007 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 10Fr. X 7cm
GBS-07-10-009 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 10Fr. X 9cm
GBS-07-10-012 Biliary Stent, Double Pigtail, 10Fr. X 12 cm
GBS-10-07-007 Pancreatic Stent with fourteen holes 7Fr. X 7Cm
GBS-10-07-009 Pancreatic Stent with fourteen holes 7Fr. X 9Cm
Lithotripsy
600101 Mechanical Lithotriptor Complete set
GML-99-02-000S Mechanical Lithotriptor Complete Set
GML-91-26-180 Flushable Metal Spiral, 2.6mm, Length 180Cm.
GML-02-26-430 Lithotripsy Basket Flushable, 4wire Basket diameter 30 mm, length 230Cm,
100601 Instrument Holder For Flushable Basket
GML-11-26-430 Flushable Lithotripsy Set (Basket + Metal Spiral + Instrument Holder)
Biliary Stone Extraction Balloons
GEB-01-23-035 Biliary Stone extraction Balloon 7 French inflated balloon 14-16mm. (Can be inflated
at different diameters) Accepts .035” wire
GEB-02-25-035 Triple Lumen Biliary Stone extraction Balloon, Inflated Balloon 14-16 mm. (Can be
inflated at different diameter) Accept .035” Guide wire.
Biliary Stone Extraction Basket
GEB-11-25-425 Biliary Stone Extraction Basket, Rotatable, 4 wires, 25mm, with injection port, length
180cm.
616425 Biliary Stone Extraction Basket, Wire  Guided, 25mm, with injection port, length 180cm
Nasal Biliary Drainage Catheter
91407291 Nasal Biliary Drainage Catheter 7 Fr. Pigtail type
Balloon Dilators
GDB-01-12-080 Expander TTS Esophagus Dilation balloon 12 mm, 8cm
GDB-01-16-080 Expander TTS Esophagus Dilation balloon16mm, 8cm
GDB-01-18-080 Expander TTS Esophagus Dilation balloon18mm, 8cm
GDB-02-12-080 Expander OTW Esophagus Dilation balloon 12mm, 8cm
GDB-02-16-080 Expander OTW Esophagus Dilation balloon 16mm, 8cm
GDB-02-18-080 Expander OTW Esophagus Dilation balloon 18 mm, 8cm
GDB-02-30-080 Expander Achalasia Balloon Dilator 30 mm
GDB-02-35-080 Expander Achalasia Balloon Dilator 35 mm
GDB-02-40-080 Expander Achalasia Balloon Dilator 40 mm
GDB-02-08-030 Biliary Dilation Balloon 8mm 3cm
GDB-10-30-030 Balloon Inflation Device 30 CC for All Balloons.
Polypectomy
GPS-02-25-230 Polypectomy Snare, Rotatable, hexagonal loop, 25mm, / 230 cm
GPS-01-35-230 Polypectomy Snare, Rotatable, Symmetrical loop, 35mm, / 230 cm
EUS  FNA-Needle